RAPID 40 E 55

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS
RAPID 40 - ELECTRIC

Rapid 40 E 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been specially
conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning professionals.
The innovative and functional design guarantees the right ergonomics
and comfort in the daily activities. Its features combined with its cutting-
edge technical equipment and the double brush pressure make RAPID 40
an important point of reference in its sector, allowing the machine to be
the ideal solution for effective cleaning results in every kind of floor and
environment. RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH is available with a brand new and
remarkable addition: TOUCH SYSTEM, the patented touch system which
allows the operator to benefit from maximum flexibility and control while
using the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and reliability: moving RAPID
40 E 55 TOUCH with a finger has never been so practical and intuitive!
40-litre tank capacity and a standard 25-meter cable included.

Compact squeegee

“Built in” solution Adjustable

‘ Touch System

tank filter squeegee
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
TYPE
RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH
TEGHNICAL DATA
FEATURES
Cleaning width mm 530
Squeegee width mm 750
Productivity (theoretical - practical) m2/h 2120 - 1060
Power supply Cable 230V - 50 Hz
Installed power W 1360
Advancement Manual
IP code IPX3
BRUSHES
Pad diameter x No mm - inch x No 530-21"x1
Motor rating x No W xNo 750x1
Motor speed rpm 170
Down pressure - Contact pressure Kg - g/lcm? 29-18,8;34-22
TRACTION
Motor rating w
Driving speed Km/h 4
Hill climbing ability (full load) % 2
VACUUM
Motor rating W 600
Vacuum mbar - mmH,0 1250
Airflow rating I/s 30
Noise level dB(A) 63
TANK
Type Double tank
Cleaning solution tank | 40
Recovery tank | 42
Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 91,5
Power supply cable m 25
Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040

Tiltable

Debris tray +
vacuum filter recovery tank
REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
10.4294.01 1
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE
Solution tank filling hose
25 m detachable cable

21" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.7

Detachable brush deck splash guard (without
bristles)

Brush deck splash guard bristles

Set front+rear natural rubber squeegee blades
Extra weight for squeegee (1x700 g) (*)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

21” Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9

217 Polypropylene brush @ 1.2

21 Tynex brush @ 1.2 grit 80

Pad holder 485 mm (for 20" pad)

Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades
Extra weight for squeegee (1x700 g) (*)

SCRUBBER DRYERS

REF. NO.

30.0024.00
34.0427.00
40.0003.00

24.0265.00

40.4003.00
96.0091.01
96.0171.00

REF. NO.

40.0103.00
40.0303.00
40.0203.00
40.1003.00
96.0055.00
96.0171.00

(*) Itis possible to use maximum two weights until you reach 1400 g of total additional

weight

S Wil

129



