



Rapid 40 E 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been specially conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning professionals. The innovative and functional design guarantees the right ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities. Its features combined with its cutting-edge technical equipment and the double brush pressure make RAPID 40 an important point of reference in its sector, allowing the machine to be the ideal solution for effective cleaning results in every kind of floor and environment. RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH is available with a brand new and remarkable addition: TOUCH SYSTEM, the patented touch system which allows the operator to benefit from maximum flexibility and control while using the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and reliability: moving RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH with a finger has never been so practical and intuitive! 40-litre tank capacity and a standard 25-meter cable included.











e | Debris tray +



Tiltable recovery tank

Touch System

RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH

TYPE

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

"Built in" solution tank filter

Adjustable squeegee

Compact squeegee

530 750 2120 - 1060 Cable 230V - 50 Hz



vacuum filter

REF. NO.

10.4294.01

PIECES/PALLET

1

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose	30.0024.00
25 m detachable cable	34.0427.00
21" Polypropylene brush ø 0.7	40.0003.00
Detachable brush deck splash guard (without bristles)	24.0265.00
Brush deck splash guard bristles	40.4003.00
Set front+rear natural rubber squeegee blades	96.0091.01
Extra weight for squeegee (1x700 g) (*)	96.0171.00

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.	
21" Polipropylene brush ø 0.9	40.0103.00	
21" Polypropylene brush ø 1.2	40.0303.00	
21" Tynex brush ø 1.2 grit 80	40.0203.00	
Pad holder 485 mm (for 20" pad)	40.1003.00	
Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades	96.0055.00	
Extra weight for squeegee (1x700 g) (*)	96.0171.00	
21" Tynex brush ø 1.2 grit 80 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20" pad) Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades	40.0203.00 40.1003.00 96.0055.00	

(*) It is possible to use maximum two weights until you reach 1400 g of total additional weight

TECHNICAL DATA	
FEATURES	
Cleaning width	mm
Squeegee width	mm
Productivity (theoretical - practical)	m²/h
Power supply	
Installed nower	\//

i owoi ouppiy		00010 2000 00112
Installed power	W	1360
Advancement		Manual
IP code		IPX3
BRUSHES		
Pad diameter x No	mm - inch x No	530 - 21" x 1
Motor rating x No	W x No	750 x 1
Motor speed	rpm	170
Down pressure - Contact pressure	Kg - g/cm ²	29 - 18,8 ; 34 - 22
TRACTION		
Motor rating	W	
Driving speed	Km/h	4
Hill climbing ability (full load)	%	2
VACUUM		
Motor rating	W	600
Vacuum	mbar - mmH ₂ 0	1250
Airflow rating	l/s	30
Noise level	dB(A)	63
TANK		
Туре		Double tank
Cleaning solution tank		40
Recovery tank		42
Weight (empty/with batteries)	Kg	91,5
Power supply cable	m	25
Dimensions	mm	1210x560x1040

129